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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Budimir516
Palm Valley

9.625 9.675 9.5509.400 38.250
6T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Riley Bray529
Champions Westlake

9.575 9.525 9.5009.175 37.775
8 2 8 2 2 

2 

Alexis Miller500
Crossfire

9.875 9.225 9.2259.400 37.725
1 9T 2T 6 3 

3 

Addison Mazock502
Crossfire

9.550 9.350 9.1509.475 37.525
9T 7 1 10 4 

4 

Georgia Breston530
Champions Westlake

9.800 9.475 9.3508.700 37.325
3 3 20 4 5 

5 

Emily Reeder496
Flipnastics

9.825 9.425 9.0758.950 37.275
2 4 13 12T 6 

6 

Aimee Barclay495
Zero Gravity - CP

9.700 9.400 9.0258.925 37.050
5 5T 14T 14 7T

7T

Keri Strean510
J & R

9.350 9.300 9.2009.200 37.050
17T 8 6T 7T 7T

7T

Sarah Garcia528
Mary Jane's

9.350 9.225 9.3009.000 36.875
17T 9T 11T 5 9 

9 

Bailey Matsumura506
Sunburst

9.475 8.950 8.9509.200 36.575
12T 14 6T 15T 10 

10 

Carla Villarreal532
Jing's

9.550 9.175 8.9258.675 36.325
9T 11 21T 18 11T

11T

Nina Camarillo501
Crossfire

9.500 8.825 8.7509.250 36.325
11 15 5 25T 11T

11T

Maleah Montoya505
Sunburst

9.300 8.600 9.4259.000 36.325
21T 19 11T 3 11T

11T

Hailey Gray519
VIP

9.325 9.075 8.8009.125 36.325
20 13 9 23 11T

11T

Nadia Gonzalez520
Powerhouse

9.025 9.150 8.8509.275 36.300
29T 12 4 20T 15 

15 

Daniella Edwards533
Jing's

9.425 8.650 8.9509.075 36.100
14T 18 10 15T 16 

16 

Sophia Cain499
Star Center

9.725 8.800 9.0758.150 35.750
4 16 29 12T 17 

17 

Alexis Cardon531
Southern Coast

9.350 8.300 9.2008.800 35.650
17T 23T 16T 7T 18 

18 

Lillian Mindieta498
Olympia Hills

8.925 8.700 9.1008.750 35.475
32 17 19 11 19 

19 

Emily Gibson518
VIP

9.125 8.500 8.9508.800 35.375
26 20 16T 15T 20 

20 

Laney Dupre524
Artemov

9.400 8.250 8.7508.800 35.200
16 25 16T 25T 21 

21 

Francesca Gunn515
Olympia

9.100 9.400 8.6258.025 35.150
27 5T 31 27T 22 

22 

Morgan Sholund517
VIP

9.425 8.300 8.8758.500 35.100
14T 23T 24T 19 23 

23 

Erin Hernandez497
Olympia Hills

9.475 8.450 9.2007.900 35.025
12T 21 32 7T 24 

24 
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Paige Green507
CCAC

9.300 8.000 8.8508.400 34.550
21T 27 28 20T 25 

25 

Lindsey Gray509
J & R

9.050 8.100 8.7758.425 34.350
28 26 27 24 26 

26 

Daveena Sanchez521
Powerhouse

9.150 7.600 8.6258.925 34.300
25 28T 14T 27T 27 

27 

Alexia Reyes514
Olympia

9.200 7.600 8.8258.650 34.275
24 28T 23 22 28 

28 

Nina Morthland526
Artemov

9.625 8.325 8.1507.750 33.850
6T 22 33T 30 29 

29 

Jenavie Martinez504
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 7.000 8.3508.450 33.050
23 31 26 29 30 

30 

Bianca Castillo525
Artemov

9.025 7.500 7.5508.675 32.750
29T 30 21T 32 31 

31 

Olivia Bianco512
Olympia

8.800 6.650 8.0008.500 31.950
33 32 24T 31 32 

32 

Danielle Izcano508
CCAC

9.025 5.600 7.4257.750 29.800
29T 33 33T 33 33 

33 

Gabriella Gordon527
Artemov

8.475 5.150 7.2258.050 28.900
34 34 30 34 34 

34 
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